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• Used to punch holes through ceiling grid in preparation for 1/8 in. riveting

• Punches .132 in. holes for 1/8 in. rivets in all grid widths

• Easily used with one hand

• Rubber cup prevents damage to painted and powder-coated grid surfaces

• Free wear parts kit included

• Securely fastens 3/32 in., 1/8 in., 5/32 in. 

and 3/16 in. pull rivets

• Changing rivet size is easy using the special 

wrench that is stored in the handle

• Spring-loaded handle ejects the rivet mandrel automatically

• Powder-coated carbon steel body

• Non-slip cushion grip handles

#TP05100
Hand Rivet Tool

#TP05060

Grid Punch Pliers 
for 1/8 in. Rivets

• Connect ceiling grid cut at non-standard lengths

• Industrial quality aluminum rivets, 1/8 in. x 0.275 in. long

• Two di�erent colors to match ceiling grid

#TP05070

Grid Punch 
Repair Kit

1/8 in. Aluminum Pull Rivets
Pack Size Rivet Color

05080

05085

05090

05095

100-Pack

500-Pack

100-Pack

500-Pack

Black

Black

White

White

Part #


